
From: Fontaine, Lisa  
Sent: Thursday, June 15, 2017 3:54 PM 
To: Anthony Crudele <bellanonnagreenwich@gmail.com>; Anthony Fitzgerald <afitzgerald@carmodylaw.com>; Carissa Depetris 
<carissa.depetris@gmail.com>; Cecilia Morgan <cecimorgan@aol.com>; Christine Edwards <SeeEdwards@aol.com>; David A. Ball, Esq. 
<dball@cohenandwolf.com>; David Dobin <ddobin@cohenandwolf.com>; Dwight Ueda <d_ueda@yahoo.com>; Edward L. Marcus., Esq. 
<emarcus@marcuslawfirm.com>; Jeffery Cochran, Esq. <jeffery.cochran@eversource.com>; Joel Paul Berger <communityrealty@msn.com>; 
Rosenthal, Joseph A <Joseph.Rosenthal@ct.gov>; Kathleen Shanley <kathleen.shanley@eversource.com>; Bidra, Lauren 
<Lauren.Bidra@ct.gov>; Marianne Barbino Dubuque, Esq. <mdubuque@carmodylaw.com>; Mark L. Bergamo, Esq. 
<mbergamo@marcuslawfirm.com>; Meg Glass <glass50@hotmail.com>; P. Jude Collins <mail@morningsidecircle.org>; Parker Stacy 
<pstacy@optonline.net>; Peter J. Tesei <ptesei@greenwichct.org>; Raymond Gagnon <raymond.gagnon@eversource.com>; Richard Granoff 
<rg@granoffarchitects.com> 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; 'drdanielleluzzo@gmail.com' <drdanielleluzzo@gmail.com> 

 

Subject: Docket 461A Greenwich Chiropractic & Nutrition Status Change 
 

Please see the email correspondence below and the service list, dated June 15, 2017. 

 
From: drdanielleluzzo@gmail.com <drdanielleluzzo@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 15, 2017 2:59:13 PM 
To: Bachman, Melanie 
Subject: RE: Docket 461A Field Review  
  
Yes Melanie I wish to revoke my status. 
  
 Thank you 
  
 Danielle 
  
Sent from Mail for Windows 10 
  
From: Bachman, Melanie 
Sent: Thursday, June 15, 2017 2:56 PM 
To: drdanielleluzzo@gmail.com 
Subject: RE: Docket 461A Field Review 
  
Good afternoon, Dr. Luzzo. 
  
You are on this service list because you were granted party/intervenor status in the original proceeding on this 
application. Do you wish to revoke your status as a party? 
  
Please let me know when you have a chance. 
  
Thanks. Have a great day. 
  
Melanie 
________________________________ 
From: drdanielleluzzo@gmail.com <drdanielleluzzo@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 15, 2017 2:46:01 PM 
To: Bachman, Melanie 
Subject: RE: Docket 461A Field Review 
  
Hello Melanie- 
  
I'd like to be asked to be removed from this list serve if possible. 
  
Many thanks 
 
Danielle E. Luzzo, DC, MS 
  
Sent from Mail<https://go.microsoft.com/fwlink/?LinkId=550986> for Windows 10 
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